
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Nie klasyfikowany (75% = 4 okrążeń)
36

nr
324

4
438
112
440
100
437
431
434
433
472
225
453
470
221
449
403
446
450
441
445
463
471
464
455
439
432
452
435
456
442
436
439
454
443

448

Imię i nazwisko
ŁUKASZYK Andrzej
DZIKI-SEREDA Rafał
ZACIERA Krzysztof
OCHOCKI Rafał
BUDZYNSKI Mikołaj
GÓRSKI Maciej
JAGODZINSKI Mateusz
TĘCZA Michał
LEWANDOWSKI Bartłomiej
CEKALSKI Karol
JARECKI Tomasz
KOZIOŁ Krzysztof
BOLEK Jakub
JANAS Dariusz
PAWŁOWSKI Mariusz
ROGIEWICZ Filip
PŁONKA Mariusz
KUPTEL Piotr
ZAPERTY Marcin
WĄSOWSKI Mateusz
CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz
KWAK Łukasz
FILIPIAK Konrad
SZYMALA Piotr
KAMIŃSKI Artur
BUDZYNSKI Jarosław
JEŻAK Artur
POPIENIUK Sebastian
BIESIEKIRSKI Piotr
MAŃSKI Arek
DEMIANIUK Przemysław
LITWIN Marek
TOMASZEWSKI Marek
POPIAK Krzysztof
KLEMBA Jerzy

KAPKA Patrycja

okrążeń
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

3

Całkowity czas
8:53.962
8:58.256
8:59.026
8:59.637
9:17.654
9:17.748
9:18.261
9:19.081
9:21.851
9:26.442
9:34.570
9:38.755
9:39.953
9:42.303
9:47.185
9:47.731
9:54.666
9:55.206
9:56.236

10:06.595
10:11.468
10:35.977
10:41.045
10:41.516
10:42.087
10:44.437
10:50.912
10:59.825

8:54.259
9:04.526
9:04.709
9:49.268
9:50.250

10:08.989
10:32.286

9:46.272

Różnica
-

+4.294
+5.064
+5.675

+23.692
+23.786
+24.299
+25.119
+27.889
+32.480
+40.608
+44.793
+45.991
+48.341
+53.223
+53.769

+1:00.704
+1:01.244
+1:02.274
+1:12.633
+1:17.506
+1:42.015
+1:47.083
+1:47.554
+1:48.125
+1:50.475
+1:56.950
+2:05.863

1 okr.
+10.267
+10.450
+55.009
+55.991

+1:14.730
+1:38.027

2 okrążeń

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:44.208
1:46.116
1:45.541
1:45.310
1:48.903
1:49.668
1:48.171
1:49.079
1:48.967
1:50.586
1:50.954
1:52.539
1:50.426
1:53.384
1:54.483
1:54.628
1:55.294
1:56.033
1:55.319
1:58.344
1:54.876
2:00.876
2:03.158
2:04.833
2:02.994
2:02.629
2:06.713
2:08.034
2:09.338
1:49.730
2:11.494
2:22.213
2:20.895
2:27.890
2:31.492

3:10.580

w okr.
5
5
2
2
2
2
5
2
2
2
3
2
5
5
3
3
5
2
4
2
5
5
5
4
5
5
2
5
3
3
2
2
3
2
2

2

w/g okrążeń1 Edycja SPEED DAY

PONIEDZIAŁEK

WYŚCIG 1

Wyścig (5 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2016-04-11 17:00

do zwycięstwa

+4.294

Średnia prędkość

137,639

Najlepszy czas okr.

1:44.208

Najlepsza prędkość

141,053

Najlepsze okr.

[324] ŁUKASZYK Andrzej
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